
2023 D30 WILLIAMSPORT CONTACTS SOFTBALL
 District Administrator: Don Urban 965-5991 donurban10@gmail.com

Eastern Region HOTLINE (860)516-8300

Umpire in Charge: Anthony Delwey 728-5383 adelwey@gmail.com

Asst. Dist. Admin: Pat Doherty  pdoherty@webb.edu

Email results after each game to:  pdoherty@webb.edu  www.nyd30.com

 (S10) 10U Softball MANAGER PHONE   

1 Oceanside Daniel Sebber 297-7875 dsebber@yahoo.com

Coach Tricia Civita 491-7239 tpilate2@yahoo.com

Coach Hank Schandel 631 766-3302 hank.schandel@gmail.com

2 RVC Daniel Hannon 315-4654 daniel.everett.hannon@gmail.com

Coach Shaun Tompkins 523-4315 shauntompkins1978@icloud.com

Coach Chris Schmidt 917 562-9501 cschmidt_nypd@yahoo.com

3 Lynbrook-ERockaway Daniel De Ciantis 322-9610 spiritagencyinc@gmail.com

Coach Kitt Thienachariya 353-4588 keryn.thienachariya@gmail.com

Coach Rick De Ciantis 263-5597 ricker516@gmail.com

 (S12) 12U Softball MANAGER PHONE   

1 Lynbrook-ERockaway Joe Cicero 225-5780 jmcicero322@gmail.com

Coach Mike Thorgersen 703 454-4452 thorgy213@gmail.com

Coach Steven DeJesus stevendj18@aim.com

2 RVC Gregory Shaughnessy203 561-0618 gregoryshaughnessy@yahoo.com

Coach Michelle Picchioni 917 399-6193 mlinnpicch@gmail.com 

Coach Paul Marquardt 287-6810 pauliemmarquardt@gmail.com

3 Oceanside Glenn Geiger 410-0934 gmgeiger@veriaon.net

Coach Dennis Lynch dennis.allan14@yahoo.com

 Coach Keri Zuckerman 319-6721 keri.zuckerman@gmail.com

 (SJR) JR Softball MANAGER PHONE   

1 RVC Colin Connelly 316-0828 cpconnelly1019@yahoo.com

Coach Timothy Parliman 908 672-8651 tparliman@hotmail.com

Coach Carmine Iandiorio 201 370-5120 nuche23@gmail.com
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